
First Name Last Name Email ISU Status

Benjamin Ashland bashland@iastate.edu

Lainey Beeftink beeftink@iastate.edu

Stuart Birrell sbirrell@iastate.edu Adviser

Jeffrey Bowman jdbowman@iastate.edu

Cody Brown cbrown92@iastate.edu

Calvin Carlson calvinc@iastate.edu

Cj Cheever cheever@iastate.edu

Pete Christiansen petec@iastate.edu

Taylor Ciha tciha@iastate.edu

Mitchell Colburn mcolburn@iastate.edu

Sean Conrad sconrad@iastate.edu

Joshua Crouch crouch25@iastate.edu

Tyler Curry curry@iastate.edu

Carl Dewall chdewall@iastate.edu

Michael Dischler dischler@iastate.edu

Samuel Drenth swdrenth@iastate.edu

Robert Dunteman dunteman@iastate.edu

Jay Ellis ellis13@iastate.edu

Ryan Fahn rfahn@iastate.edu

Sylvia Farley sfarley@iastate.edu

Lucas Finley lfinley3@iastate.edu

Alex Haight arhaight@iastate.edu

Wyatt Hall jwhall@iastate.edu

Clayton Hamilton claytonh@iastate.edu

Michael Hanigan hanigan@iastate.edu

Eric Herbers eherbers@iastate.edu

Jason Herbers jherbers@iastate.edu

Robert Hermsen rhermie@iastate.edu

Alexander Herzberg ach2@iastate.edu

Austin Hinrichs ahinrich@iastate.edu

Christopher Hoffmann chris11@iastate.edu

Bryce Hruska bhruska@iastate.edu

Samuel Huntrods samuelh@iastate.edu

Jason Huper jhuper@iastate.edu

Ryan Johnson rkj15@iastate.edu

Eric Junkman ejunkman@iastate.edu

Daniel Killpack killpack@iastate.edu

Dustin Kroening kroening@iastate.edu

Alexander Kubik ackubik@iastate.edu

Derrick Large dalarge@iastate.edu

Weiquan Luo weiquanl@iastate.edu

Justin Maynes jjmaynes@iastate.edu



Dalton McDowell dmcd40@iastate.edu

Lucas Miles lmiles21@iastate.edu

Douglas Mills damills@iastate.edu

Benjamin Most bmmost@iastate.edu

Norman Muzzy muzzy@iastate.edu Adviser

August Nelson apnelson@iastate.edu

Cody Overton coverton@iastate.edu

John Parker jpparker@iastate.edu

Elisha Peterson cowboy@iastate.edu

Andrew Pierce arpierce@iastate.edu

Austin Plotz theplotz@iastate.edu

Nicholas Price nprice@iastate.edu

Tyler Rau tyrau12@iastate.edu

Cody Reinsel creinsel@iastate.edu

Samuel Rohrer strohrer@iastate.edu

Kolton Rottink krottink@iastate.edu

Chase Russell crussel6@iastate.edu

Gary Schmidt gschmidt@iastate.edu

Quenton Schneider qschneid@iastate.edu

Devin Schroder schroder@iastate.edu

Austin Schwarz aschwarz@iastate.edu

Brandon Skinner bskinner@iastate.edu

Christian Slater cmslater@iastate.edu

Lloyd Snell paecific@iastate.edu Adviser

Nicholas Stratton nls@iastate.edu

Cole Sunderman csund@iastate.edu

Benjamin Swartzrock swartben@iastate.edu

Conner Toennies c10yes@iastate.edu

Jared Uhlenhake juhley32@iastate.edu

Koy Vander Leest koyvl@iastate.edu

Travis Weinacht weinacht@iastate.edu

Tyler Willke tywillke@iastate.edu

Austin Willows awillows@iastate.edu

Skyler Wright sdwright@iastate.edu

Kyle Youngblood kyley@iastate.edu

Cole Chesnut cchesnut@iastate.edu

Craig Blass cbblass@iastate.edu

Brandon Haberl bhaberl@iastate.edu


